Modular APD Interface
For management of APD connectors
in cabin to chassis applications
For more than a century, ITT has developed innovative interconnect solutions for the world’s harshest environments.
With facilities in the United States, Germany, Italy, Mexico, China and Japan, each with its unique strengths, we offer our customers
interconnect solutions that are truly Engineered for Life.
In addition to this truly global footprint, we offer highly specialized, segmented industry expertise. We have a proven track record as
an industry leader in harsh-environment applications. This has equipped us with the knowledge needed to continue to produce

 Range
Reeled (5000 pcs) Loose Piece (bags of 100)
Designation Part number Designation Part number
Socket contacts
tin
0,35 - 0,75 mm² APK-SA16A07-002 121668-0221 APK-SA16A07-002-B 121668-0274
0,75 - 1,5 mm² APK-SA16A15-002 121668-0202 APK-SA16A15-002-B 121668-0276
gold
(0,8 μm)
0,35 - 0,75 mm² APK-SA16G07-002 121668-0270 APK-SA16G07-002-B 121668-0278
0,75 - 1,5 mm² APK-SA16G15-002 121668-0272 APK-SA16G15-002-B 121668-0280
Pin contacts
tin
0,35 - 0,75 mm² APK-PA16A07-002 121668-0252 APK-PA16A07-002-B 121668-0275
0,75 - 1,5 mm² APK-PA16A15-002 121668-0253 APK-PA16A15-002-B 121668-0277
gold
(0,8 μm)
0,35 - 0,75 mm² APK-PA16G07-002 121668-0269 APK-PA16G07-002-B 121668-0279
0,75 - 1,5 mm² APK-PA16G15-002 121668-0271 APK-PA16G15-002-B 121668-0281
For APD 19-way and  51-way Secondary Lock Version
Individual Wire Seals / Blind Seals
Description Insulation Diameter Color Part Number
Single Wire Sealing